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1,99

3,23

3,16

2,75

2,34

2,29

2,23

2,16

2,16

2,15

2,12

2,08

2,08

1,97

1,97

1,97

1,91

1,87

1,75

1,75

1,67

1,60

1,55

1,47

1,45

1,45

1,34

Gemeente West Betuwe

Gellicum

Meteren

Neerijnen

Tuil

Opijnen

Heesselt

Deil

Geldermalsen

Rhenoy

Spijk

Hellouw

Varik

Buurmalsen

Acquoy

Rumpt

Tricht

Enspijk

Asperen

Est

Waardenburg

Ophemert

Haaften

Heukelum

Herwijnen

Vuren

Beesd 
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